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"Don xalq rizqgi" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obuee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 20.03.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Don xalq rizqi" aksiyadorlik jamiyati
Short: "Don xalq rizqi" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: DHRZ
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: KawkapapbuHckas obnactb, Waxpucabackuii

paioH, yn.BepyHuii, nom 111-a

Postal address: KawkanapbuHckas obnactb, Waxpucabsackuit
paioH, yn.bepyHuii, oom 111-a

E-mail address: shdxraj@umail.uz (mailto:shdxraj@umail.uz)
Official Website: www.dxr.uz (https://www.dxr.uz)
3 BAHKOBCKHWE PEKBU3UTDI

HanmeHoBaHue obcnyxmBatowero 6aHka: ~ ATB Arpobaxk Kntob counuan

Current account: 20210000300205864001
MFI: 176
4 PETrMCTPAUUNOHHbLIE " VOEHTUDOUKALIUOHHBIE HOMEPA

NMPWUCBOEHHbIE PerncTpupyowmm opraHom: 281

NMPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocygapcrteeHHon 200672805
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):



NPUCBOEHHbIe OpraHaMu rocynapcTBeHHOM

CTaTUCTUKHN

K®dC: 153

OKMNo: 15435717
OKOHX: 19211
COATO: 1710245501

Mokasarenun ¢opHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 2,09

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0,91
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0,007
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -0,098

KoadppmumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHBIX poHaoB 0,09

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0,28
funds:

O6beM HauUCNEHHbIX O0X0A0B MO LLeHHbIM Gymaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 1122.12

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 51.95
value of one stock)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEeHHOCTb MO Bbinlate AOX0A0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of 1042039,26
the reporting period (in soums))

N3meHeHust B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI;1 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNMONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa
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Information on the important facts for the year

HanmeHoBaHune Ne
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta CYWECTBEHHOro
dakTa

PeweHusl, NpUHSATbIE BbICWUM 6
opraHoM ynpasneHusi
SMUTEHTa

HauuncneHne noxomos no 32
LeHHbIM Bymaram

ameHeHuns B cnincke 36
apnnMpoBaHHbIX NuL|

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)

Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Jata HacTynneHns
CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
akTa

20.04.2018

20.04.2018

20.04.2018

Balance sheet

Koga cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

Ha Havano
OTYEeTHOro
neprona

l. Long-term assets

30435462.00

11761968.00

18673494.00

635038.00

373013.00

Jata nybnvkaumm
CYLECTBEHHOr0
dakTa

28.04.2018

28.04.2018

28.04.2018

Ha koHeL,
OTYETHOro
nepvona

28929553.00
12902378.00

16037175.00

2786871.00

224751.00

2273894.00



Investments in associated companies 060 257025.00
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080 5000.00
Equipment for installation (0700) 090 107412.00
Capital investments (0800) 100 568069.00

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 19984013.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 24805409.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 23306289.00
(1000,1100,1500,1600)
Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160 80602.00
2700)
Finished products (2800) 170 1332845.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 85673.00
Future expenses (3100) 190 1620.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200
Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 22883194.00
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211
Receivables due from buyers and 220 62207.00

customers (4000 less 4900)

200000.00

88226.00

107412.00

30835.00

18962293.00

22073212.00

19748353.00

983.00

1908548.00

415328.00

24615795.00

17161.00



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

7331303.00

39592.00

14730382.00

3875.00

363.00

715472.00

215780.00

54314.00

161466.00

47906003.00

67890016.00

l. Sources of own funds

1851694.00

5230369.00

6215.00

16922308.00

487721.00

100327.00

380136.00

26542.00

6204.00

347390.00

47069143.00

66031436.00



Authorized capital (8300) 410 2005992.00 2005992.00

Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420 84990.00 84990.00
Reserve capital (8500) 430 8200002.00 7818725.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 1519967.00 4431160.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 38947.00

Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 11849898.00 14340867.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

56040118.00

12125450.00

1058365.00

2023635.00

5612621.00

1730890.00

765951.00

598932.00

218591.00

1001657.00

51690569.00

8763800.00

1303800.00

4680450.00

63266.00

1089759.00

290139.00

925958.00

268069.00

3478430.00



12

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

740

750

760

770

780

42913011.00

116465.00

56040118.00

67890016.00

Report on financial results

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX0o4bl
(NpwbbINnb)

66487405.00

7856354.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

58631051.00

6152174.00

119757.00

1123033.00

4909384.00

39448339.00

142359.00

51690569.00

66031436.00

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINnb)

63953712.00

11117521.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKN)

52836191.00

6003009.00

289559.00

1491093.00

4222357.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

468878.00

2173058.00

9987.00

9987.00

397076.00

5511588.00

103886.00

47807.00

56079.00
723478.00 548383.00
723478.00 329024.00

219359.00
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Income (loss) from 220 1459567.00 5067091.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)
Extraordinary profits 230
and losses
Profit (loss) before 240 1459567.00 5067091.00
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)
Income tax 250 262443.00 883470.00
Other taxes and fees 260 192281.00
on profits
Net profit (loss) of 270 1004843.00 4183621.00
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)
Information on audit report
HaumeHoBaHve [Tarta Homep Bupg Harta Homep D .N.0.
ayLaMTOPCKOWA BblOaun NNLEH3UVBAK TIOYEHUBbIAAYN ayaomTopckay@mTopa
opraHusaumm nMueH3nm ayoMTOPCKOro 3aKM0YeHURY INTOPOB),
3aK/II0YEHNS NpPOBOOMBLIErO
npoBepKy
Hombur audit 2009-10-15 614 Nxobuin  2019-03-07 10 Xosnnes
MCHJ ayanTopnnk MycTtadoo
Xynocacu NcommnpanHoBsmy

Cnucok adocomnupoBaHHbIX NULL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. unn
nonHoe
HaMMeHoBaHue

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXUTENLCTBO)
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHaioTcs
adpPpunMpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamm

Hata
(HacTynneHms
OCHOBaHu4 (-
nin)

Konuns
ayanTopc
3ak/oyet

3arpy3ut
openinfo.!
audit_con
%D0%B0
83%D0%
B8%D1%
D1%85%
D0%BB%
%D1%81
BO_DGxY
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Botupos MyxTtop

NwHasapos O6ung

Maxmynos Opudp
A66ocoBuy

Xanunos Camap
epboboeBUY

TowkeHT waxpm Skkacapon
TyMaHu

TowkeHT waxpun Mupobon
TyMaHu

TowkeHT waxpwu KOHcoboa
TyMaHu

TowkeHT waxpu YMnoH3op
TYMaHu

TowkeHT waxpu Mupobon
TyMaHu

Kapww waxpu Hacad Kyvacu

KocoH TymaHu N'yBanak
Kuwnoru

KocoH TymaHu N'yBanak
Kuwnoru

Skkabor TymaH Kattabor
Kuwnoru

Waxprcabs TymaHun 3aHrun
KULWnorm

Waxpncabs TymaHn
naxTakop Kuwnoru

Skkabor TymaHn Mesasop
KULWnorm

KNTOB TYMAHN XWIICYB
KNLWNOrn

Waxpucabs TymaHm

Waxpucabs TymaHm HYykyH
Kuwnoru

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2250
Harta: 18.05.2024
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